ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Delivery Person : Mr Suresh

Priority

11

12

10

SKU Code
RPO8
RBO1

PO1

002

Invoice
number

SG-3328

SG-3327

SG-3326

SG-3325

SG-3324

SG-3330

SG-3331

SG-3332

SG-3333

Website: www.niku.sg

DUTY SHEET

Lorry no : YQ9759A

INVOICE LIST

Business Name

ALSHA RESTAURANT
SAFFRONS RESTAURANT PTE. LTD
MS YUMI
ZAM ZAM RESTAURANT
MUFIZ RESTAURANT PTE LTD

DON BAASHA 24 HOUR
RESTAURANT

CURRY PARADISE

PMR SAI INDIAN FOOD HOUSE

DELHI LAHORI

PICKUP LIST

Item Description
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR

PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

Trip No : 23/09/2024/7168

Zone Mileage

Jurong
UBI
Geylang
City

Geylang

City

Bukit
Merah

West Coast

City

Packing Size UOoOM

25KG BAG
25KG BAG
18LTR TIN

15LTR TIN

Remarks

QTY

5.00

20.00

30.00

8.00
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ApApA:

Healthy Choice

RBO1

BEV0O4

002

PO1

HERB2

SS87

SS81

FA17

MSC14

BD16

CA23

FAO1P1

RB02

RPO8

0G1

SS51

BDO6

RBO1

0G1

BD15

SS85

FAO03

FAl7

Website: www.niku.sg

PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
NESTLE MILO POWDER 3.2KG (REFILL PACK)
PAPA 15LTR VEGETABLE OIL
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR
FENUGREEK / METHI SEEDS
DAWOOD CUMIN POWDER-1KG
PATTU FENNEL POWDER-1KG
DAWOOD GRAM DHALL FLOUR (BESAN) 1KG
GEMINI PAPAD (APALAM) 120GM
WHITE CHICK PEAS -9MM (KABULI)
TAMARIND-1KG
WHEAT FLOUR (MAIDA)
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
RKG GHEE-1L
DRY CHILLI
MASUR DAL-RED SPLIT LENTILS
PAPA BEST BASMATI 25KG
RKG GHEE-1L
URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)
DAWOOD CHILLI POWDER-1KG
CORN FLOUR / STARCH -THREE EAGLES-400GM

DAWOOD GRAM DHALL FLOUR (BESAN) 1KG

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

25KG

3.2KGX6

15LTR

18LTR

1KGX1

1KG

1KG

1KG

120GM

KG

1KG

1KG

25KG

25KG

1LTR

KG

25KGX1

25KG

1LTR

25KGX1

1KG

400GM

1KG

BAG

CTN

TIN

TIN

KG

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

KG

KG

KG

BAG

BAG

TIN

KG

BAG

BAG

TIN

BAG

PCS

PCS

PCS

10.00

6.00

20.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

75.00

2,000.00

125.00

72.00

125.00

1.00

2.00

16.00

27.00

25.00

2.00

32.00

25.00

2.00

240.00

25.00
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Healthy Choice

BDO7

BD13

BD04

DFAO02

BD20

CA23

MSC13

CAl4

PO1

SS86

SS51

SW2

RPO8

RB02

PO1

PO1

BAO2

Website: www.niku.sg

MOONG DAL
TOOR DAL (ARHAR DAL) MALAWI
FRIED GRAM (ROASTED GRAM)-SPLIT
CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN)
CANDLENUT
TAMARIND-1KG
SPM PAPAD (APALAM) 60GM
MSG-VEKENDO -1KG
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR
DAWOOD CORIANDER POWDER-1KG
DRY CHILLI
FLYING MAN REFINED SUGAR-1KG
GOLD CHOICE PONNI RICE 25KG
TASTY BASMATI RICE-25KG
PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR

PAPA PURE VEGETABLE OIL-18LTR

SALTED BUTTERCUP LUXURY SPREAD-227GM

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #08-04 To 05 Singapore 619115
Phone: 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Emalil : papa@niku.sg

GST REG No : 199200258K

KG KG 50.00
KG KG 25.00
KG KG 50.00
KG KG 22.00
KG KG 20.00
1KG KG 48.00
60GM PCS  2,000.00
1KG PCS 20.00
18LTR TIN 2.00
1KG PCS 1.00
KG KG 9.00
1KG PCS 96.00
25KG BAG 5.00
25KG BAG 1.00
18LTR TIN 3.00
18LTR TIN 3.00
227GM PCS 600.00
Total Count 5,855.00
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